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hEREMY ERT 1/83R<£0.10dB
RS 0.01nm
RKESH 10.02nm (MEREIB1R)
Max.ifigiEE 40nm/Sec.
FIBAE <0.05nm
ASE #piLE <-70dB
HitH RIS i
JHYELE >20dB (X PM J&t4at)
&0 Receptacle or fiber pigtail for specified connector type
HI1060 SMF-28 (or 28e)
P a3
PM980 PM1300 PM1550
bt | USB #7ft (RTHRIBERIZ(HE I°C 5§ SPI 3E15)
CoH 5V/3ADC
TERE 10°C-50°C
FigaE -10°C-65°C
B8 <0.75kg
R~ See drawings below
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Trpical Outpur Specirum of Towable Fiber Laser aver 1150-1350 mm
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Tapical Output Spectrum of Tunable Fiker Laser over over 1460-1610mm
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Outpul Speciral Line of Tanable Fiber Lasver over X-Band
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Operation of Tunable Fiber Laser
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Part Number: WLTL - m -E

A. hrZs3EE: FEphR4s73 A=100, EBENERAST3 A=200

B. FulvEE (nm) : 1060 73 1060nm (X EER) , 1490 73 1490nm (S KER)
C. MeerimihiRE: SM AT HRNL, PM BT RIS

D. BXAABLGERIE (2XK) : 0.25 RiRIMZT 250um BEAFEELT, 0.9 RiRsh
127 900um BYEAPNLFMEEM 3.0 EHTFIMZN 3.0mm BYBL (INBTFRLT
) o

E. BAKE (CK) : 0.5%R70.5m K, 1.0 &% 1IM K ((RAFRELFHL) -
F. BT AIRaEiHRESH2R AT EIZ23EEY . 40 FC/APC, FC/UPC. SC/APC
5% LU/UPC, 00 RRTi&EHE2E,

G. EIEMRISIMARIEOKE: USB J USB 0, 1°C A 1°C A, SPI AT SPI
#0,




